AYUSH-A3/208/2024-AYUSH G.O.(Rt)No.349/2024/AYUSH



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Abstract

AYUSH -Prospectus for Post Graduate Diploma Courses of Ayurveda 2024-25- Approved - Orders issued

AYUSH (A) DEPARTMENT

G.O.(Rt)No.349/2024/AYUSH Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 18-09-2024

Read Letter No.G3/885/2024/DAME dated 12.09.2024 from the Director of Ayurveda Medical Education ,Thiruvananthapuram

ORDER

The Director, Ayurveda Medical Education as per letter read above has submitted a draft prospectus for Post Graduate Diploma Courses of Ayurveda 2024-25 for approval of Government.

2.Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to approve the prospectus of Post Graduate Diploma Courses of Ayurveda for the academic year 2024-25 as appended to this order.

(By order of the Governor) SEEMA S JOINT SECRETARY

To:

The Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Thiruvananthapuram The Director, Ayurveda Medical Education, Thiruvananthapuram The Director, Indian Systems of Medicine, Thiruvananthapuram The Director, Web & New Media (For Publishing) Stock file /office copy.

Forwarded /By order

Section Officer